
ARCHER STORAGE BUILDINGS LLC
PRICE LIST  1.20.2023

SIZE PRICE 24 MTHS 36 MTHS 48 MTHS 60 MTHS SIZE PRICE 24 MTHS 36 MTHS 48 MTHS 60 MTHS

10 X 12 4495.00 264.41 207.14 187.29 172.88 10 X 12 5795.00 340.88 267.05 241.46 222.88

10 X 16 5195.00 305.59 239.40 216.46 199.81 10 X 16 6895.00 405.59 317.74 287.29 265.19

10 X 20 5695.00 335.00 262.44 237.29 219.04 10 X 20 7695.00 452.65 354.61 320.63 295.96

10 X 24 6495.00 382.06 299.31 270.63 249.81 10 X 24 8995.00 529.12 414.52 374.79 345.96

12 X 16 5695.00 335.00 262.44 237.29 219.04

12 X 20 6495.00 382.06 299.31 270.63 249.81

12 X 24 7095.00 417.35 326.96 295.63 272.88

SIZE PRICE 24 MTHS 36 MTHS 48 MTHS 60 MTHS

10 X 16 5595.00 329.12 257.83 233.13 215.19

10 x 20 6095.00 358.53 280.88 253.96 234.42

10 x 24 6895.00 405.59 317.74 287.29 265.19

12 X 16 6095.00 358.53 280.88 253.96 234.42

12 X 20 6895.00 405.59 317.74 287.29 265.19

12 X 24 7495.00 440.88 345.39 312.29 288.27

184.42

215.19

184.42

215.19

238.27

48 MONTHS

103.96 95.96

103.65

111.35

145.96

138.27

165.19

60 MONTHS

329.12

233.13

199.79

233.13

258.13

112.29

120.63

158.13

149.79

178.96

199.79

6195.00

8 X 8

8 X 10

8 X 12

8 X 16

2495.00

2695.00

2895.00

3795.00

3595.00

4295.00

4795.00

257.83

223.24

211.47

252.65

282.06

329.12

282.06

12 X 24

TRADITIONAL STORAGE BUILDING
ALUMINUM AND STEEL

RENT TO OWN

24 months

146.76

158.53

170.29

10 X 12

10 X 16

10 X 20

10 X 24

12 X 16

12 X 20

5595.00

4795.00

5595.00

GARAGE STYLE ALUMINUM STORAGE BUILDING

RENT TO OWN

SIZE PRICE

RENT TO OWN

MODERN SHED
RENT TO OWN

220.97

257.83

285.48

UTILITY ALUMINUM STORAGE BUILDING

364.41

36 MONTHS

114.98

124.19

133.41

174.88

165.67

197.93

220.97

WE BUY, MOVE AND TRADE
PORTABLE STORAGE BUILDINGS.  

ASK A SALES ASSOCIATE FOR MORE INFORMATION. 

205-428-6147
ArcherStorageBuildings.com

COMING SOON FOR 2023!
LOFTED BARN STYLE 

CABIN PORCH STYLE

NEW SIZES FOR THE MODERN SHED

-- AND MORE --

Prices and Payments DO NOT Include Sales Tax
Prices and Payments are Subject to Change Without Notice






