ARCHER STORAGE BUILDINGS LLC PRICE LIST 1.20.2023

TRADITIONAL STORAGE BUILDING ALUMINUM AND STEEL						
SIZE	PRICE	24 months	36 MONTHS	48 MONTHS	60 MONTHS	
8 X 8	2495.00	146.76	114.98	103.96	95.96	
8 X 10	2695.00	158.53	124.19	112.29	103.65	
8 X 12	2895.00	170.29	133.41	120.63	111.35	
8 X 16	3795.00	223.24	174.88	158.13	145.96	
10 X 12	3595.00	211.47	165.67	149.79	138.27	
10 X 16	4295.00	252.65	197.93	178.96	165.19	
10 X 20	4795.00	282.06	220.97	199.79	184.42	
10 X 24	5595.00	329.12	257.83	233.13	215.19	
12 X 16	4795.00	282.06	220.97	199.79	184.42	
12 X 20	5595.00	329.12	257.83	233.13	215.19	
12 X 24	6195.00	364.41	285.48	258.13	238.27	

UTILITY ALUMINUM STORAGE BUILDING					
		RENT TO OWN			
SIZE	PRICE	24 MTHS	36 MTHS	48 MTHS	60 MTHS
10 X 12	4495.00	264.41	207.14	187.29	172.88
10 X 16	5195.00	305.59	239.40	216.46	199.81
10 X 20	5695.00	335.00	262.44	237.29	219.04
10 X 24	6495.00	382.06	299.31	270.63	249.81
12 X 16	5695.00	335.00	262.44	237.29	219.04
12 X 20	6495.00	382.06	299.31	270.63	249.81
12 X 24	7095.00	417.35	326.96	295.63	272.88

GARAGE STYLE ALUMINUM STORAGE BUILDING					
		RENT TO OWN			
SIZE	PRICE	24 MTHS	36 MTHS	48 MTHS	60 MTHS
10 X 16	5595.00	329.12	257.83	233.13	215.19
10 x 20	6095.00	358.53	280.88	253.96	234.42
10 x 24	6895.00	405.59	317.74	287.29	265.19
12 X 16	6095.00	358.53	280.88	253.96	234.42
12 X 20	6895.00	405.59	317.74	287.29	265.19
12 X 24	7495.00	440.88	345.39	312.29	288.27

MODERN SHED					
		RENT TO OWN			
SIZE	PRICE	24 MTHS	36 MTHS	48 MTHS	60 MTHS
10 X 12	5795.00	340.88	267.05	241.46	222.88
10 X 16	6895.00	405.59	317.74	287.29	265.19
10 X 20	7695.00	452.65	354.61	320.63	295.96
10 X 24	8995.00	529.12	414.52	374.79	345.96

COMING SOON FOR 2023!

LOFTED BARN STYLE

CABIN PORCH STYLE

NEW SIZES FOR THE MODERN SHED

WE BUY, MOVE AND TRADE PORTABLE STORAGE BUILDINGS.

-- AND MORE --

ASK A SALES ASSOCIATE FOR MORE INFORMATION.

205-428-6147 ArcherStorageBuildings.com

Prices and Payments DO NOT Include Sales Tax
Prices and Payments are Subject to Change Without Notice



205-428-6147

4422 BESSEMER SUPER HWY - BRIGHTON, AL 35020 MONDAY – FRIDAY 8AM TO 4PM

VISIT US OR APPLY ONLINE AT **www.ArcherStorageBuildings.com**

Buy or Rent to Own With SAME AS CASH OPTION

-No Credit Check
-No Penalty for Early Payoff
-Free Delivery & Setup Within 35 Miles

NEW PRODUCT



LOFTED BARN

Traditional Buildings

(Most Popular)



8 x 8



8 x 10



8 x 12



8 x 16



10 x 12



10 x 16



10 x 20



10 x 24



12 x 16



12 x 20



12 x 24



10 x 20 Utility Garage

Utility Garage

(6' Rollup & No Windows) Great For ATV, UTV, Motorcycles And Zero Turn Lawn Mowers



12 x 24 Garage

Garage

(8' Rollup, 4' Door & 2 Windows)

When You Need a Larger Garage Door and a Walk-in Door

Need to Improve Your Storage?
We Buy, Sell & Trade Portable Storage Buildings

Modern Sheds

-Lots Of Natural Light Great For Creating Office, Studio, She Shed & More

Designed &
Built In
Alabama









10 x 12

10 x 16

10 x 20

10 x24

Modern Sizes Available: 8x12 8x16 10x12 10x16 10x20 10x24

Storage Building Options:

-6' Double Doors- -Long Roof-

-Single & Nine Light Outswing Doors- -Add Additional Windows and Doors--And More-

Carports, Garages, RV Covers, Slope Roof, Barns & Commercial Grade Buildings

-Rent to Own w/ Same as Cash Available-











Authorized Max Steel Building Dealer Brochure & Prices Available

Don't See What You Are Looking For? Just Ask a Sales Associate

Visit Us or Apply Online At www.ArcherStorageBuildings.com 205-428-6147